TULOKSET

Miehet Joukkue Lopullinen

TRAP JOUKKUETULOKSET MIEHET

Sija  Piiri
1 SA
2 PO
3 VS
4 EH

Tulos

2277

221

219

218

Ampuja

Jouni
Janne
Timo
Eero
Tomi
Tomi
Antti
Juha-
Pekka
Simo
Reijo

Jari
Juha
Petri
Oskari
Matti
Hannu
Santtu
Simo
Jari
Jarkko

Aki
Ville
Janne
Tuomas
Jari
Tarmo
Petri
Marko
Muisto
Santeri

Jarmo
Torsti
Janne
Raimo
Juha

Kaunisto
Mattila
Grundstrom
Hietamaki
Heikkila
Mantyharju
Kukkola
vahatalo

Sinisalo
Laaksonen

Harju
Koivisto
Oksala
Lehtimaki
Tuppi
Tammela
Karjala
Peramaki
Lehtimaki
Rantamaki

Vainio
Makela
Ylipuntari
Uusitalo
Mustaparta
Latva

Sulo
Erkkila
Perantie
Laaksonen

Hyytidinen
Mahlanen
Makila
Jokiniemi
Rantala

Sarja

M50

M50

M50
S15

M60

M50
S20
M50
M60

M50
M50

M50
M50

M50
M50

M50
M70

M50
M50

M60

Alku

24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22

22
21

24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
20

24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20

23
23
22
22
22

Ratko



TRAP JOUKKUETULOKSET MIEHET

Sija

Piiri

PH

KY

PK

PS

Tulos

215

209

204

190

Ampuja
Vesa
Jukka
Niko
Tero
Jorma

Antti
Juuso
Pekka
Sami
Eero
Antti
O0lli
Vesa
Jouni
Heikki

Lasse
Matti
Pertti
Jere
Juuso
Aki
O0lli
Panu
Petri
Vesa

Markku
Reijo
Matti
Osmo
Tenho
Voitto
Ari
Ari
Tuomo
Juha

Jarmo
Arto
Jorma
Jouko
Teuvo
Antero

Pietarila
Passila
Sulkonen
Kallioinen
Hacklin

Kylméniemi
Nystrdm
Keinanen
Kouvonen
Tyrkko
Haapaniemi
Konttila
Lamminmaki
Paavola
Kannisto

Pitkanen
Roiha
Lammi
Vanhala
Kuhmonen
Helminen
Paajanen
Mikkola
Friman
Poutanen

Mustonen
Hirvonen
Pietarinen
Haaranen
Heikkila
Tapola
Mustonen
Holopainen
Huttunen
Heikkila

Leskinen
Tarasmaa
Kainulainen
Kulin
Blomberg
Rautiainen

Sarja
M

M

S17
M50
M70

M50
M50
M60
M50
M50
M50
M60

M50
M50
S20

M50
M60

M50
M70

M50

M50
M50
M50

M60
M60
M50

M50
M70
M50
Me0
M70

Alku
22
22
21
21
20

Ratko

23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21

25
23
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19

25
23
22
22
20
19
19
18
18
18

21
21
20
20
20
18



TRAP JOUKKUETULOKSET MIEHET

Sija

10

11

12

13

Piiri

SS

UM

KS

KA

LA

Tulos

188

178

158

111

109

Ampuja
Timo
Heikki
Alexi
Roope

Aki
Hannu
Ilmo
Saku
Juha
Eero
Ilkka
Teemu
Matti
Esko

Mika
Timo
Sakari
Jaakko
Aimo
Petri
Jorma
Veli
Jani
Lassi

Jarmo
Jussi-
Antti
Arto
Tauno
Timo
Timo
Niko
Markku
Veikko

Hannu
Mika
Janne
Janne
Paavo
Juha

Kovalainen
Rasanen
Audejeff
Kanninen

Turtiainen
Ihalainen
Hokkanen
Penttinen
Suhonen
Penttinen
Vauhkonen
Sallinen
Puolakka

Suomalainen

Kyyhkynen
Poteri
Halla
Kankaanpaa
Hyvonen
Kareinen
Vaisanen
Ollikainen
Kauppinen
Kauppinen

Halla-aho
Paavuori

Kivela
Kekki
Holtta
Makela
Rauhala
Laine
Hakala

Makadradainen
Pollanen
Huotari
Juntunen
Haapala
Juntunen

Sarja
M50
M60
S15
S15

M50
M50
M70

M60
M50
M60

M70
M60

M60
M70
M60
M50
M60
M70

S15

M60
M70

M60

M80
M70

M50

=X

M60

Alku Ratko
18
18
17
17

22
22
21
20
20
18
18
16
16
15

22
21
21
19
19
18
17
14
14
13

23
22

20
20
19
18
18
12

23
22
20
20
15
11



TRAP JOUKKUETULOKSET MIEHET

Sija

14

15

16

17

Piiri

OoU

SO

KP

VA

Tulos

977

94

80

16

Ampuja

Jouni
Risto
Pentti
Veikko
Timo
Kari

Erno
Santeri
Artturi
Raimo
Tapio
vaind

Seppo
Hékan
Denis
Lars

Raimo

Jani
Jukka
Joni
Esa
Esko

Raimo

Uutela
Virtanen

Lehikoinen

Aikio
Nortamo
Pekkala

Niemela
Rousu
Ervasti
Korvala
Jarkko
Tikkanen

Koivulahti
Helenelund

Hagman
Langels
Pada

Pennanen
Tolli
Ohtonen
Rajala
Rantonen

Anttila

Sarja

M
M
M60
M60
M60
M70

S15
S15
M70
M60
M60

M60
M60
M70
M80
M60

M50

M50
M80

Alku Ratko
22
19
19
17
16
16

23
20
19
13
11
11

20
20
18
18
18

21
20
15
14
10

16



